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POSICAO

    460.057.061,00     460.057.061,00     380.303.606,62      79.753.454,38Total:

PREV.INICIAL PREV.ATUALIZADA REC. A REALIZAR REC.REALIZADA

030100

UGE

99

SUB-ALINEAFR

02/2014

Total:     460.057.061,00     460.057.061,00     380.303.606,62      79.753.454,38

Total:     380.303.606,62      79.753.454,38    460.057.061,00     460.057.061,00

    460.057.061,00     460.057.061,00     380.303.606,62      79.753.454,38Total:

Outras Receitas da 
Administração Direta

Tribunal de Justiça Remuneração de 
Outros  Depósitos 
Bancários de 
Recursos Não 
Vinculados

Outras 
Remunerações de 
Depósitos Bancários

Outros Serviços 
Financeiros

Demais Receitas

13250299

13259999

16000299

19909999

              0,00

     29.729.930,00

              0,00

    430.327.131,00

              0,00

     29.729.930,00

              0,00

    430.327.131,00

-     8.357.244,34

     29.729.930,00

-         2.203,33

    358.933.124,29

      8.357.244,34

              0,00

          2.203,33

     71.394.006,71

 


